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Clevedon Pier & Heritage Trust Ltd
Slough Fort Preservation Trust

Ivy House Community Pub Ltd

Benington Community Heritage Trust
Future Wolverton Limited

Fort Amherst Heritage Trust

Saltdean Lido CIC

Trinity Community Arts Ltd

Great Yarmouth Preservation Trust

The Manchester Victoria Baths Trust
Clophill Heritage Trust

CADS South Yorkshire

Weardale Museum

Dunkeswell Abbey Church Trust

Exeter Cathedral

Nottingham Studios

Fulham Palace Trust

Cambridge Museum of Technology

The Charleston Trust

Cornwall Buildings Preservation Trust Ltd
Middleton Hall Trust

Carnegie Theatre Trust (Workington)
Peter Ashley Activity Centres Trust
Letton Hall Trust

Tyne and Wear Building Preservation Trust
The Bulldog Trust (t/a Two Temple Place)
SLT Building Preservation Trust Ltd
Cultura Trust

Aspire Ryde

Friends of Ingestre Orangery

Delapre Abbey Preservation Trust
Kingshill House Limited

The Cornwall Heritage Trust Ltd

Acumen Community Buildings Ltd
Re:Source Blackburn

Chiswick House and Garden Trust
Levenshulme Old Library CIO

Re-Form Heritage

Hoghton Tower Preservation Trust

The Portico Library and Newsroom

The Churches Conservation Trust

The Friends of Abingdon Abbey Buildings Trust
Jubilee Pool Penzance Limited

National Emergency Services Museum (NESM)

England

Cultural Recovery Fund

Supported by the Department for Digital, Culture, Media & Sport

Bevis Marks Synagogue 4 Heneage Lane, London

Clevedon Pier, Clevedon; Waterloo House, Clevedon
Slough Fort, Rochester

The Ivy House, London

St Beona's Church, Benington

The 0Old School, Old Wolverton

Fort Amherst, Chatham

Saltdean Lido, Brighton

Trinity Centre, Bristol

160 King Street, Great Yarmouth

Victoria Baths, Manchester

The Eco Lodges and St Mary's Old Church

The Abbeydale Picture House, Nether Edge
High House Chapel & Manse, Weardale

Holy Trinity (former church), Honiton

Church House / Serge Market Building, Exeter
Primary, 33 Seely Road, Nottingham

Fulham Palace, London

The Old Pumping Station, Cambridge
Charleston, Firle

Old Duchy Palace, Lostwithiel

Middleton Hall & Gardens, Tamworth
Carnegie Theatre & Arts Centre. Workington
Fort Widley, Portsmouth

Letton Hall, Norfolk

Dunston Staiths, Dunston

Two Temple Place, London

The South London Theatre Centre, The Old Fire Station, London
Warwick Bridge Corn Mill, Cumbria

Trinity Buildings, Ryde

Ingestre Orangery, Stafford

Delapre Abbey, Northampton

Kingshill House, Dursley

Five sites

The Old Rectory, Houghton-le-Spring

The Exchange, Blackburn

Conservatory Building, Chiswick House, London
The Old Library, Levenshulme

Middleport Pottery, Stoke-on-Trent

Hoghton Tower, Hoghton

The Portico Library and Newsroom, Manchester
St Nicholas's Chapel, King's Lynn (and others)
Abingdon Abbey Buildings, Abingdon

Jubilee Pool, Penzance

The Old Police / Fire Station, Sheffield

£3,162

£24,720
£13,281
£10,000
£19,384
£20,300
£14,000
£10,800
£45,000
£27,000
£27,192
£30,750
£19,040
£18,500

£5,000
£35,000
£19,440
£34,766
£33,200
£50,000
£12,000
£22,734
£12,000
£11,400
£32,900
£26,163
£26,000
£14,100

£9,600
£20,860
£33,000
£19,250

£7,500
£50,000
£31,560
£18,680
£31,266
£11,500
£22,200
£30,430
£24,570
£40,600

£9,000
£10,000
£15,313



