Cultural Recovery Fund
Supported by the Department for Digital, Culture, Media & Sport

м				

March 2022		
Bevis Marks Synagogue Heritage Foundation	Bevis Marks Synagogue 4 Heneage Lane, London	£3,162
December 2020		
Clevedon Pier & Heritage Trust Ltd	Clevedon Pier, Clevedon; Waterloo House, Clevedon	£24,720
Slough Fort Preservation Trust	Slough Fort, Rochester	£13,281
Ivy House Community Pub Ltd	The Ivy House, London	£10,000
Benington Community Heritage Trust	St Beona's Church, Benington	£19,384
Future Wolverton Limited	The Old School, Old Wolverton	£20,300
Fort Amherst Heritage Trust	Fort Amherst, Chatham	£14,000
Saltdean Lido CIC	Saltdean Lido, Brighton	£10,800
Trinity Community Arts Ltd	Trinity Centre, Bristol	£45,000
Great Yarmouth Preservation Trust	160 King Street, Great Yarmouth	£27,000
The Manchester Victoria Baths Trust	Victoria Baths, Manchester	£27,192
Clophill Heritage Trust	The Eco Lodges and St Mary's Old Church	£30,750
CADS South Yorkshire	The Abbeydale Picture House, Nether Edge	£19,040
Weardale Museum	High House Chapel & Manse, Weardale	£18,500
Dunkeswell Abbey Church Trust	Holy Trinity (former church), Honiton	£5,000
Exeter Cathedral	Church House / Serge Market Building, Exeter	£35,000
Nottingham Studios	Primary, 33 Seely Road, Nottingham	£19,440
Fulham Palace Trust	Fulham Palace, London	£34,766
Cambridge Museum of Technology	The Old Pumping Station, Cambridge	£33,200
The Charleston Trust	Charleston, Firle	£50,000
Cornwall Buildings Preservation Trust Ltd	Old Duchy Palace, Lostwithiel	£12,000
Middleton Hall Trust	Middleton Hall & Gardens, Tamworth	£22,734
Carnegie Theatre Trust (Workington)	Carnegie Theatre & Arts Centre. Workington	£12,000
Peter Ashley Activity Centres Trust	Fort Widley, Portsmouth	£11,400
Letton Hall Trust	Letton Hall, Norfolk	£32,900
Tyne and Wear Building Preservation Trust	Dunston Staiths, Dunston	£26,163
The Bulldog Trust (t/a Two Temple Place)	Two Temple Place, London	£26,000
SLT Building Preservation Trust Ltd	The South London Theatre Centre, The Old Fire Station, London	£14,100
Cultura Trust	Warwick Bridge Corn Mill, Cumbria	£9,600
Aspire Ryde	Trinity Buildings, Ryde	£20,860
Friends of Ingestre Orangery	Ingestre Orangery, Stafford	£33,000
Delapre Abbey Preservation Trust	Delapre Abbey, Northampton	£19,250
Kingshill House Limited	Kingshill House, Dursley	£7,500
The Cornwall Heritage Trust Ltd	Five sites	£50,000
Acumen Community Buildings Ltd	The Old Rectory, Houghton-le-Spring	£31,560
Re:Source Blackburn	The Exchange, Blackburn	£18,680
Chiswick House and Garden Trust	Conservatory Building, Chiswick House, London	£31,266
Levenshulme Old Library CIO	The Old Library, Levenshulme	£11,500
Re-Form Heritage	Middleport Pottery, Stoke-on-Trent	£22,200
Hoghton Tower Preservation Trust	Hoghton Tower, Hoghton	£30,430
The Portico Library and Newsroom	The Portico Library and Newsroom, Manchester	£24,570
The Churches Conservation Trust	St Nicholas's Chapel, King's Lynn (and others)	£40,600
The Friends of Abingdon Abbey Buildings Trust	Abingdon Abbey Buildings, Abingdon	£9,000
Jubilee Pool Penzance Limited	Jubilee Pool, Penzance	£10,000
National Emergency Services Museum (NESM)	The Old Police / Fire Station, Sheffield	£15,313